46 For additional technical data, drawings and
templates. www.pfannenbergusa.com
INTENSE BR50 STACKLIGHT TM CONTINUOUS, FLASHING
OR BLINKING LIGHT
0 54 mm | 5 W | 85 dB (A)
Mounting Options:
Available Models:
Base and

S
TA
C
K
LI
G
H
T
S
T
M
Accessories
AS-I Module (230 VAC Only) BR50-AS-i 28250148300
Mounting stand (Stainless steel)
with Plinth
100 mm BR50-S100 28250150010
250 mm BR50-S250 28250150020
400 mm BR50-S400 28250150040
Tube with Thread
and Bracket (Stainless steel)
100 mm BR50-T100 28250160010
250 mm BR50-T250 28250160020
400 mm BR50-T400 28250160040
NPT Thread Adapter 1/2" FNPT Thread Adapter 28882000000
Wall Bracket for Mounting Stand BR50-W 28250200000
Direct Mounting kit (Gasket & Screws) BR50-BG 28250210000
Module Gasket IP 65 BR50-MG 28250220000